

## **2024 Community Commitment Program** FOR NONPROFIT AND CHARITABLE ORGANIZATIONS

## **Program Details:**

First Federal Bank & Trust is donating \$5,000 every month in 2024 to a 501(c)(3) or qualified tax-exempt organization in Yellowstone County. Please note that eligibility is at First Federal's discretion.

Mail to: First Federal Bank & Trust, Attn: Robyn Barta, 645 Henry Chapple St, Billings, MT 59106 OR Email to: firstfederal@efirstfederal.com

Name of Organization:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone Number:		
Primary Contact Name an	d Email:	
	Email:	
<b>Mission:</b> What is the mission is needed.)	n or purpose of your organization? (Please	attach information if more space
•	the \$5,000 Community Commitment dona munity. (Please attach information if more	
to First Federal Bank & Trust	g in our Community Commitment Program to be used for future marketing purposes. in writing. <b>Please include who we should</b>	First Federal may ask to film your
Signature	 Name/Title	 Date